SSM Series Corner Mirrors
For use with Banner Safety Light Screen and Safety Light Grid Systems
Printed in USA 12/03 P/N  61934 rev. A
Features
• Allows use of one emitter/receiver pair to guard multiple sides of a machine
• Sturdy, robust construction
• Extra width for use with long-range optical safety systems
• Safety glass reflective surface provides 85 percent reflectivity (equal to MSM

101.2 mm
(3.98")
100 mm
(3.94")
115 mm
(4.53")
Mirror
Model
Reflective Area
Height (Y)
Overall Height
(L1)
Max. Light
Screen Defined
Area Height
SSM-100 100 mm (3.9") 178 mm (7.0") 50 mm (1.9")
SSM-150 150 mm (5.9") 228 mm (9.0") 100 mm (3.9")
SSM-250 250 mm (9.8") 328 mm (12.9") 200 mm (7.8")
SSM-375 375 mm (14.8") 453 mm (17.8") 325 mm(12.8")
SSM-475 475 mm (18.7") 553 mm (21.8")
SSM-550 550 mm (21.7") 628 mm (24.7") 500 mm (19.7")
SSM-675 675 mm (26.6") 753 mm (29.6") 625 mm (24.6")
SSM-825 825 mm (32.5") 903 mm (35.6") 775 mm (30.5")
SSM-975 975 mm (38.4") 1053 mm (41.5") 925 mm (36.4")
SSM-1175 1175 mm (46.3") 1253 mm (49.3") 1125 mm (44.3")
*Note: The mounting brackets may be inverted from the positions shown at left (flanges
pointing “inward” instead of “outward,” as shown). When this is done, dimension L2
decreases by 66 mm (2.6").
425 mm (16.7")
SSM-1275 1275 mm (50.2") 1353 mm (53.3") 1225 mm (48.2")
SSM-1475 1475 mm (58.1") 1553 mm (61.1") 1425 mm (56.1")
SSM-1675 1675 mm (65.9") 1753 mm (69.0") 1625 mm (63.9")
SSM-1900 1900 mm (74.8") 1978 mm (77.9") 1850 mm (72.8")
Dimensions
SSM-200 200 mm (7.9") 278 mm (10.9") 150 mm (5.9")
SSM-875 875 mm (34.4") 953 mm (37.5") 825 mm (32.5")
SSM-1100 1100 mm (43.3") 1178 mm (46.4") 1050 mm (41.3")
SSM-1400 1400 mm (55.1") 1478 mm (58.2") 1350 mm (53.1")
SSM-1550 1550 mm (61.0") 1628 mm (64.1") 1500 mm (59.1")
SSM-1750 1750 mm (68.9") 1828 mm (72.0") 1700 mm (66.9")
Mounting Height
(L2)*
311 mm (12.2")
211 mm (8.3")

936 mm (36.9")
1086 mm (42.8")
1286 mm (50.6")
1511 mm (59.5")
1661 mm (65.4")
1861 mm (73.3")
SSM Series Corner Mirrors
2 P/N 61934 rev. A
Stand
Model
Part
Number
Stand
Height
Mirror Length
MSA-S24-1 43174 24" 100 mm to 250 mm 100 mm to 375 mm
MSA-S42-1 43175 42" 100 mm to 675 mm 100 mm to 825 mm
MSA-S66-1 43176 66" 100 mm to 1275 mm 100 mm to 1275 mm
Mirror Safety glass; rear-surface mirror
Mirror Frame Molded PBT end caps; rigid aluminum extrusion
Bracket Cold-rolled steel; black zinc chromate finish
Routine Maintenance Mirrors should be cleaned with a mild glass cleaning solution
and a soft cloth
SSM Series Construction
Brackets Outward Brackets Inward
MSA-S84-1 52397 84" 100 mm to 1675 mm 100 mm to 1900 mm
Banner Engineering Corp. • Minneapolis, U.S.A.
www.bannerengineering.com  •  Tel: 763.544.3164
Description
Banner SSM Series corner mirrors are designed for use with MICRO-SCREEN®,